ADAIR COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Tentative Agenda
ADAIR COUNTY BOARDROOM
ADAIR COUNTY COURTHOUSE
Regular Session
February 22, 2023

The conference phone will still be used for those who cannot attend in person and can be accessed by using
the following dial in information:

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

Dial in Number: (605) 313-6157 Access Code: 526272#

Minutes

Claims

Courtyard Use Permit

Manure Management Plan Update

Sign 2023 Grove Cemetery Mowing Contract
Broadband Discussion

Public Hearing — FY24 Budget Maximum Property Tax
Resolution Approving Maximum Property Tax Dollars

Public Hearing —Proposed Service Level Change of Adair County EIk Avenue and Kent Ave
Sign Resolution for Increased Level of Maintenance to Area Service Roads

Kevin Shilling
e Economic Sustainment

Nick Kauffman, County Engineer
e Award Contract and Sign Award Resolution for FY23 FM Granular Surfacing
Contract
e Report of Maintenance & Activities

, Auditor

Items listed on the agenda may be subject to Board action.



